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BSE limited
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artment
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Mumbai- 400 001

Ref:

KLM AXCIVA
FINVEST LTD

(Formerly known as Needs Finvest Ltd)
CIN: U65910TG1997PLC026983

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,

Dear Sir,

The Company has fixed record dates for the following NCD's;

Regulation 60(1) and 60(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing

SL.
No.

ISIN

Maturity
Date

Record Date |

Purpose of
Record Date

1,

INEO1I507232

01/07/2022

10.12.2021,
14.01.2022,
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022

Monthly Interest

INEO1I507307

29/07/2022

10.12.2021,
14.01.2022,
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022

Monthly Interest

INEO1I507141

01/10/2022

10.12.2021,
14.01.2022,
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022

Monthly Interest

INEO1I507406

01/11/2022

10.12.2021,
14.01.2022,
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022

Monthly Interest

INEO11507257

01/07/2023

10.12.2021,
14.01.2022,
11.02.2022
11.03.2022

Monthly Interest

INEO1I507331

29/07/2023

10.12.2021,
14.01.2022,
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022

Monthly Interest

INEO11507430

31/10/2023

10.12.2021,
14.01.2022,
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022

Monthly Interest

INEO1I507042

INEO11507356

Corporate Dffice : 4" Floor, No: 1871A24

TEL +91484 4281111

05/11/2023

29/07/2024

10.12.2021,
14.01.2022,
11.02.2022,

| 11.03.2022

10.12.2021,
14.01.2022,
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022

Monthly Interest

E-mail : admindvn@kimgroup.in

Regd Office : Door No. 3-3-408/1, First Floor, RTC Colony, Opposite SBI Bank
Website : www.kimaxiva.com

VM Plaza, Palarivattom, Cochin - 682025 LB Nagar, Mansoorabad, Hyderabad, Ranga Reddy, Telangana-500074
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) KLM AX(IVA (Formerly known as Needs Finvest Ltd)
‘ FINVEST LTD CIN: UB5910TG1997PLC026983

o

10.12.2021,
10, INEO1I507166 01/10/2024 14.01.2022, Monthly Interest
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022
10.12.2021,
11 INEOQ1I507455 31/10/2024 14.01.2022, Monthly Interest
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022
10.12.2021,
12, INEO1I507273 01/07/2025 14.01.2022, Monthly Interest
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022
10.12:2021,
13, INEO11507372 29/07/2026 14.01.2022, Monthly Interest
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022
10.12.2021,
14, INEO1I507471 | 31/10/2026 14.01.2022, Monthly Interest
11.02.2022,
11.03.2022
15; INEO11507224 | 01/01/2022 10.12.2021 Cumulative Interest
16. INEO11507224 | 01/01/2022 10.12.2021 Redemption

Kindly take the same on your record.
Thanking you.

For KLM Axiva Finvest Limited

ool

Shibu Theckumpurathu Varghese
Whole-time Director
(DIN: 02079917)

Copy to: Kfin Technologies Private Limited
Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli,
Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad- 500 032
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